1.The organization will set up an official aid station at km 2.5, but this does not 

mean that other stations will be provided at duly marked locations. 

Article 6	

Registrations 

1.Registrations must be made online on the race's official website at 

www.maratonaclubedeportugal.com  

2.There will be a maximum limit of 15,000 (fifteen thousand) participants in the 

Corrida MIMOSA – Pela Vida. 

3.Without prior notice, the organization may at any time suspend or extend the 

deadlines or add to or limit the number of entries for the competition and 

according to technical or structural availability.